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306

150

Home of the Famous

MIAVY! SAR BEMUE-

INOLSTEIN

MFG. And custom trailers

Holstein Manufacturing, Inc.
5368 — 110" St Holstein, IA 51025
Phone: (800)368-4342 or (712)368-4342

Email: holsteinmfg@gmail.com Website: www.holsteinmfg.com

Sweet Corn & Potato Cooker
Sweet Corn Roaster & Potato Cooker Trailer Mounted - NSF Listed
-Stainless Steel Four Compartment Sink and Water Storage Tank

- Stainless Steel Waste Water Holding Tank

Sweet Corn Roaster & Potato Cooker - NSF Listed

Sweet Corn & Potato Cooker Options

Gazebo

Corn
Balloon

Spare
Parts

Fresh Roasted Corn Gazebo & Serving Tent

- Hexagon Gazebo ~ 8'6"Tall x 8'9" Wide at Flat Side (10' Widest
Point)

- Three Serving Counters and Five Carrying Cases

- Five Serving Counters and Seven Carrying Cases

- Vinyl Top with Custom Lettering

- Vinyl Skirt with Custom Lettering

- Under Counter Shelf (3 available on Junior, 5 available on Deluxe)
- Cash Box Shelf and Clip

Roasted Sweet Corn Balloon with Blower

Pilot Light
Thermostat
Gas Valve
Burner Pipe

Air Mixer

Brass Gas Valve
Regulator
Runner Pilot
Pigtail Hose
Tail Lights

PRICE
$11,000.00
$1,400.00
$600.00

$9,750.00

$2,470.00

$2,940.00
$920.00
$775.00
$75.00
$64.00

$800.00

$60.00
$90.00
$175.00
$85.00
$50.00
$50.00
$75.00
$65.00
$22.50
$15.00



Gear Motor $285.00

U - Bolts for burner $2.50
Tee Check $15.00
Aluminum Tubing - per section $10.00
Manifold $50.00
Corn Roaster Basket $50.00
Back Door Latch $67.50
Bronze Bearing $15.00
Bushings $15.00
Pillow Block Bearings $20.00
Oiler $60.00
Drive Shaft $50.00
Fusetron $19.50
Chain (Priced per foot) $6.00
Cotter Pin $0.15
Door Rod $60.00
Grease $24.00

Trip Lever $50.00



