

## Holstein Manufacturing, Inc. 5368 – 110<sup>th</sup> St Holstein, IA 51025

Phone: (800)368-4342 or (712)368-4342

Email: holsteinmfg@gmail.com Website: www.holsteinmfg.com

## Sweet Corn & Potato Cooker

MODEL	PAGE		PRICE
306		Sweet Corn Roaster & Potato Cooker Trailer Mounted - NSF Listed	\$11,000.00
		-Stainless Steel Four Compartment Sink and Water Storage Tank	\$1,400.00
		- Stainless Steel Waste Water Holding Tank	\$600.00
150		Sweet Corn Roaster & Potato Cooker - NSF Listed	\$9,750.00
Sweet Corn	& Potat	o Cooker Options	
Gazebo		Fresh Roasted Corn Gazebo & Serving Tent	
		- Hexagon Gazebo $^\sim$ 8'6"Tall x 8'9" Wide at Flat Side (10' Widest Point)	
		- Three Serving Counters and Five Carrying Cases	\$2,470.00
		- Five Serving Counters and Seven Carrying Cases	\$2,940.00
		- Vinyl Top with Custom Lettering	\$920.00
		- Vinyl Skirt with Custom Lettering	\$775.00
		- Under Counter Shelf (3 available on Junior, 5 available on Deluxe)	\$75.00
		- Cash Box Shelf and Clip	\$64.00
Corn			¢000.00
Balloon		Roasted Sweet Corn Balloon with Blower	\$800.00
Spare			
Parts			
		Pilot Light	\$60.00
		Thermostat	\$90.00
		Gas Valve	\$175.00
		Burner Pipe	\$85.00
		Air Mixer	\$50.00
		Brass Gas Valve	\$50.00
		Regulator	\$75.00
		Runner Pilot	\$65.00
		Pigtail Hose	\$22.50
		Tail Lights	\$15.00

Gear Motor	\$285.00
U - Bolts for burner	\$2.50
Tee Check	\$15.00
Aluminum Tubing - per section	\$10.00
Manifold	\$50.00
Corn Roaster Basket	\$50.00
Back Door Latch	\$67.50
Bronze Bearing	\$15.00
Bushings	\$15.00
Pillow Block Bearings	\$20.00
Oiler	\$60.00
Drive Shaft	\$50.00
Fusetron	\$19.50
Chain (Priced per foot)	\$6.00
Cotter Pin	\$0.15
Door Rod	\$60.00
Grease	\$24.00
Trip Lever	\$50.00